## 2024 ANNUAL GOLF PASS APPLICATION

## Deerfield Public Golf & Grille | Weddings | Meetings & Special Events

\_ Date \_\_\_

## CATEGORY OF ANNUAL GOLF PASS Individual

7-Day Annual Golf Pass - \$3,700

5-Day Annual Golf Pass - \$2,900

7-Day Annual Golf Pass (Spouse) - \$1,700

5-Day Annual Golf Pass (Spouse) - \$1,550

	Twilight Annual Golf Pass - \$2,200
	Twilight Annual Golf Pass (Spouse) - \$1,200
	7-Day Junior Annual Golf Pass - \$1,850
	5-Day Junior Annual Golf Pass - \$1,450
	Twilight Junior Annual Golf Pass - \$1,100
APP	LICANT
	nnual Golf Passholders must supply the following information in order to establish your annual golf program. Dicants are accepted upon credit approval.
	ual Information (couples/families must complete multiple applications)
	me
Home /	Address
City	State Zip Phone # ( )
E-mail	Address Date of Birth /
Start Da	ate: Emergency Contact:
End Dat	te:
I hereby wa connection apply to my include, but all of the ab cart(s). whil Deerfield w agreement other repre: Rules of Ol 1. Only tv 2. Please 3. All traf 4. Wet al 5. A valid	ental Agreement – Assumption of Risk Agreement Voluntary Release ive, release covenant not to sue and to hold harmless the owners and operators of the golf course or any of their officers, employees, or agents from any and all claims of damage in with my rental and use of the golf cart(s), except to the extent such damage was caused by the intentional acts or gross nespligence of such entities or persons. This agreement shall self as well as those who, under my permission, may use or ride in said golf carts(s). I am aware that certain risks may result from the use or operation of said golf carts(s). These risks tare not limited to: collisions involving other golf carts, injury to persons or property while participating in the game of golf and injuries caused by an errant golf ball. I agree to assume love-mentioned risks. Further, I agree to return said golf cart(s), following its intended use in as good condition as I received. I agree to pay for any damages that are sustained to the golf e in my possession. I understand I should follow the recommendations that are located on each golf cart windshield when I see signs of inclement weather in the area and that I should follow the recommendations located on the windshield of each golf cart. I have read this and fully understand its contents. By signing this Agreement, I understand that I am releasing the owners and operators of the golf course and their officers, employees, agents and all sentatives of any and all liability.  Perating a Golf Cart wo persons and two sets of golf clubs are allowed per golf cart equal to the golf course and their officers, employees, agents and all grass areas must be adhered to at all times.  Reas and tall grass areas must be avoided at all times.  Reas and tall grass areas must be avoided at all times.  Regement reserves the right to refuse the use of any golf cart for any reason.
	miliar with the operation and use of said golf cart(s). I agree to operate said golf cart(s). I agree to operate said rt(s) in accordance with the rules of operation listed above. Initials

Deerfield reserves the right to terminate this program any time by giving notice in writing to all Annual Golf Passholders 60 days prior to termination. Upon termination of the program, the Annual fee(s) will be refunded to the passholder(s) on a pro-rata basis for the remaining months in each annual golf program. I fully understand the parameters of the program(s) offered and agree to all terms and conditions. The Club will have the right to hold tournaments and other events at the Club, without compensation to the Club or its Members on the dates and times selected by the Club. The Club will be marketed in print advertisements and other media. All payments and deposits made toward an Annual Golf Pass are non-refundable unless following death in which case a refund is

provided to a spouse/estate on a pro-rata basis. An Annual Golf Pass is Non-Transferrable.

Authorized Signature \_\_\_\_